HAaMEULINGES

EAN
4012700823090

Dodatkowe informacje
e Wymiary 3D: 7,4x3,1x18,5

Pozostate produkty

Kolor
Zielony
Czarny
Szary
Multicolor
Niebieski
Czerwony
Ztoty
srebrny
Granatowy
jeansowy
Biaty

Morski

PIORO WIECZNE PELIKAN SOUVERAN M600/EF RED WHITE

Kod: 300009862
Marka: Pelikan
Format:

Kolor: Multicolor

Minimum logistyczne: 1

Kod

400192872
400198714
400195648
300009862
100436117
100436129
100436142
400191509
400196455
300014598
300014584
400204558

Hamelin Polska Sp. z o0.0.
Jutrzenki 137A, 02-231 Warszawa

Felikan ©

=9 Jednostki logistyczne

29-01-2026

1: Sztuka (EAN: 4012700823090)

Kod EAN

4012700980007
4012700980113
4012700825643
4012700823090
4012700995308
4012700928689
4012700934154
4012700815514
4012700827258
4012700827616
4012700827432
4012700828361

https://hamelin-eos.pl/products/pioro-wieczne-pelikan-souveran-m600-ef-red-white-300009862
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https://hamelin-eos.pl/products?color%5B%5D=31

